
2011 40-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
1 6:10:55 128 Brian Greeley 27 M Washington DC WUS
2 6:45:27 105 Brad Smythe 32 M Raleigh NC
3 6:46:02 6 Barton Bechard 46 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
4 6:54:45 62 Michael Mason 40 M Charlotte NC WUS
5 7:05:01 30 Anthony Corriveau 40 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
6 7:15:00 93 Joshua Rapp 35 M King NC
7 7:16:30 116 Ronnie Weed 36 M Chapel Hill NC Bull City Track Club
8 7:19:41 112 Brandon Thrower 23 M Boone NC
9 7:21:55 76 Eugene Oddone 51 M Durham NC Trailheads

10 7:48:16 106 Jonathan Spears 34 M Wilmington NC
11 7:51:03 52 Shannon Johnstone 37 F Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
12 7:54:03 114 Grace Wallenborn 29 F Charleston SC
13 7:59:53 68 Layna Mosley 38 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
14 8:01:35 24 John Ciccarello 38 M Southern Pines NC
15 8:02:18 7 Dan Bedard 30 M Cary NC Team Panda
16 8:04:33 80 Alicia Parr 40 F Durham NC Bull City Track Club
17 8:04:34 25 James Cobb 51 M Lexington SC
18 8:09:12 53 Will Jorgensen 51 M Maryville TN
19 8:14:43 92 Jennifer Ragone 40 F Ashburn VA
20 8:15:48 82 Tyler Peek 45 M Morrisville NC RFH/MTC
21 8:26:39 42 Rick Gray 50 M Johnson City TN
22 8:30:39 70 Sean Murphy 41 M Chapel Hill NC
23 8:30:40 55 Erik Kristiansen 33 M Pittsboro NC Trailheads
24 8:33:10 78 David Olson 33 M Winston-Salem NC
25 8:35:00 17 William Burns 41 M Cary NC DRC
26 8:35:04 3 Jonathan Armstrong 43 M Raleigh NC
27 8:37:32 102 Nicholas Siedentop 32 M Chapel Hill NC
28 8:44:37 26 Mike Coggins 26 M Laurinburg NC
29 8:45:11 91 Stephanie Raddatz 20 F Wilmington NC
30 8:50:22 20 Sean Butler 40 M Pittsboro NC Triangle Adventure Racing
31 8:53:35 10 Nathan Blackwelder 37 M Kannapolis NC
32 8:54:22 87 Stephen Pieroni 39 M Chapel Hill NC
33 8:54:23 118 Michael Whitehurst 33 M Morrisville NC
34 8:55:23 75 Chad Nussman 32 M Charlotte NC
35 8:58:05 48 Nelson Hernandez 54 M Greensboro NC
36 8:59:20 77 Thomas ODonnell 61 M Wayne PA
37 9:12:00 39 Ron Garsik 39 M Huntersville NC
38 9:16:16 90 Ian Prince 46 M Concord NC
39 9:16:22 85 Jeff Peterson 51 M Cary NC Team Panda
40 9:18:15 94 Heiko Rath 41 M CARY NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
41 9:21:48 71 Karen Murphy 32 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
42 9:26:37 69 Donnie Murray 49 M morrisville NC
43 9:26:39 41 James Gerdts 38 M Raleigh NC
44 9:27:01 2 Eric Anderson 29 M Charlotte NC
45 9:28:22 66 Robert Moody 48 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
46 9:33:52 28 Rob Colenso 36 M Reston VA
47 9:34:49 32 Brian Decker 38 M Whispering Pines NC
48 9:50:58 100 Geoffrey Scott 62 M Chapel Hill NC
49 9:51:31 96 Craig Sandstrom 43 M Piedmont SC
50 9:54:19 54 Donald Kingston Jr 34 M Fayetteville NC
51 9:57:32 126 Joe Zacher 42 M Raleigh NC
52 10:04:14 35 Mark Elson 50 M Woodstock GA
53 10:06:17 46 Janet Hankins 44 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
54 10:11:03 18 Brandy Burns 35 F Raleigh NC
55 10:16:37 22 Charles Chilcott 38 M Durham NC
56 10:18:34 12 Bedford Boyce 38 M Charlotte NC
57 10:20:40 9 Michael Belk 36 M Raleigh NC



2011 40-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
58 10:24:56 13 Mike Broome 41 M Durham NC Trailheads
59 10:26:04 115 Rebecca Warriner 35 F Wake Forest NC
60 10:26:05 101 Callie Shipley 30 F Wake Forest NC
61 10:33:19 16 Joseph Burleson 33 M Cary NC
62 10:45:33 125 Barry Wright 54 M Troy NC
63 10:45:48 31 Joy "Zoom" Cranshaw 32 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
64 10:53:45 109 Marshall Stanley 37 M Durham NC
65 10:55:47 110 Geneva Stephens 51 F Rochester Hills MI
66 10:55:49 98 Lori Schultz 40 F Rochester Hills MI
67 10:58:54 123 Bradley Woolf 18 M Charlotte NC
68 10:59:12 111 John Teague 50 M Charlotte NC
69 10:59:13 27 Kevin Coleman 38 M Raleigh NC
70 11:10:44 97 Amy Schimmel 34 F Cary NC
71 11:10:45 5 Brian Baker 38 M Thomasville NC
72 11:11:27 51 LaRee Johnson 38 F Raleigh NC
73 11:11:28 40 Joseph Geigle 33 M Raleigh NC
74 11:18:40 88 Dan Pieroni 70 M Seven Lakes NC
75 11:20:34 61 Wes Martin 61 M Rock Hill SC
76 11:20:57 124 Andy Wright 56 M Waxhaw NC
77 11:29:58 33 Tim Dolan 39 M Mooresville NC
78 11:29:59 117 Angela White 49 F Raleigh NC
79 11:36:30 122 Keith Wood 61 M King NC
80 11:41:10 45 Rhonda Hampton 50 F Wake Forest NC
81 12:07:18 8 Brian Beduhn 40 M Asheville NC
82 12:09:00 50 Greg Johnson 45 M Apex NC
83 12:11:47 15 Edde Burgess 45 M Raleigh NC
84 12:13:09 1 Joseph Allen 43 M Durham NC
85 12:13:56 86 Art Picus 46 M Acworth GA
86 12:32:24 67 Alex Morton 61 M Brevard NC
87 12:35:50 38 Carla Gannon 40 F Oak Island NC
88 12:35:51 37 Jim Frey 42 M Oak Island NC

Women's 40-Mile Run Results
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 7:51:03 52 Shannon Johnstone 37 F Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
2 7:54:03 114 Grace Wallenborn 29 F Charleston SC
3 7:59:53 68 Layna Mosley 38 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
4 8:04:33 80 Alicia Parr 40 F Durham NC Bull City Track Club
5 8:14:43 92 Jennifer Ragone 40 F Ashburn VA
6 8:45:11 91 Stephanie Raddatz 20 F Wilmington NC
7 9:21:48 71 Karen Murphy 32 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
8 10:06:17 46 Janet Hankins 44 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
9 10:11:03 18 Brandy Burns 35 F Raleigh NC

10 10:26:04 115 Rebecca Warriner 35 F Wake Forest NC
11 10:26:05 101 Callie Shipley 30 F Wake Forest NC
12 10:45:48 31 Joy "Zoom" Cranshaw 32 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
13 10:55:47 110 Geneva Stephens 51 F Rochester Hills MI
14 10:55:49 98 Lori Schultz 40 F Rochester Hills MI
15 11:10:44 97 Amy Schimmel 34 F Cary NC
16 11:11:27 51 LaRee Johnson 38 F Raleigh NC
17 11:29:59 117 Angela White 49 F Raleigh NC
18 11:41:10 45 Rhonda Hampton 50 F Wake Forest NC
19 12:35:50 38 Carla Gannon 40 F Oak Island NC

Men's 40-Mile Run Results
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 6:10:55 128 Brian Greeley 27 M Washington DC WUS
2 6:45:27 105 Brad Smythe 32 M Raleigh NC



2011 40-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
3 6:46:02 6 Barton Bechard 46 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
4 6:54:45 62 Michael Mason 40 M Charlotte NC WUS
5 7:05:01 30 Anthony Corriveau 40 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
6 7:15:00 93 Joshua Rapp 35 M King NC
7 7:16:30 116 Ronnie Weed 36 M Chapel Hill NC Bull City Track Club
8 7:19:41 112 Brandon Thrower 23 M Boone NC
9 7:21:55 76 Eugene Oddone 51 M Durham NC Trailheads

10 7:48:16 106 Jonathan Spears 34 M Wilmington NC
11 8:01:35 24 John Ciccarello 38 M Southern Pines NC
12 8:02:18 7 Dan Bedard 30 M Cary NC Team Panda
13 8:04:34 25 James Cobb 51 M Lexington SC
14 8:09:12 53 Will Jorgensen 51 M Maryville TN
15 8:15:48 82 Tyler Peek 45 M Morrisville NC RFH/MTC
16 8:26:39 42 Rick Gray 50 M Johnson City TN
17 8:30:39 70 Sean Murphy 41 M Chapel Hill NC
18 8:30:40 55 Erik Kristiansen 33 M Pittsboro NC Trailheads
19 8:33:10 78 David Olson 33 M Winston-Salem NC
20 8:35:00 17 William Burns 41 M Cary NC DRC
21 8:35:04 3 Jonathan Armstrong 43 M Raleigh NC
22 8:37:32 102 Nicholas Siedentop 32 M Chapel Hill NC
23 8:44:37 26 Mike Coggins 26 M Laurinburg NC
24 8:50:22 20 Sean Butler 40 M Pittsboro NC Triangle Adventure Racing
25 8:53:35 10 Nathan Blackwelder 37 M Kannapolis NC
26 8:54:22 87 Stephen Pieroni 39 M Chapel Hill NC
27 8:54:23 118 Michael Whitehurst 33 M Morrisville NC
28 8:55:23 75 Chad Nussman 32 M Charlotte NC
29 8:58:05 48 Nelson Hernandez 54 M Greensboro NC
30 8:59:20 77 Thomas ODonnell 61 M Wayne PA
31 9:12:00 39 Ron Garsik 39 M Huntersville NC
32 9:16:16 90 Ian Prince 46 M Concord NC
33 9:16:22 85 Jeff Peterson 51 M Cary NC Team Panda
34 9:18:15 94 Heiko Rath 41 M CARY NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
35 9:26:37 69 Donnie Murray 49 M morrisville NC
36 9:26:39 41 James Gerdts 38 M Raleigh NC
37 9:27:01 2 Eric Anderson 29 M Charlotte NC
38 9:28:22 66 Robert Moody 48 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club
39 9:33:52 28 Rob Colenso 36 M Reston VA
40 9:34:49 32 Brian Decker 38 M Whispering Pines NC
41 9:50:58 100 Geoffrey Scott 62 M Chapel Hill NC
42 9:51:31 96 Craig Sandstrom 43 M Piedmont SC
43 9:54:19 54 Donald Kingston Jr 34 M Fayetteville NC
44 9:57:32 126 Joe Zacher 42 M Raleigh NC
45 10:04:14 35 Mark Elson 50 M Woodstock GA
46 10:16:37 22 Charles Chilcott 38 M Durham NC
47 10:18:34 12 Bedford Boyce 38 M Charlotte NC
48 10:20:40 9 Michael Belk 36 M Raleigh NC
49 10:24:56 13 Mike Broome 41 M Durham NC Trailheads
50 10:33:19 16 Joseph Burleson 33 M Cary NC
51 10:45:33 125 Barry Wright 54 M Troy NC
52 10:53:45 109 Marshall Stanley 37 M Durham NC
53 10:58:54 123 Bradley Woolf 18 M Charlotte NC
54 10:59:12 111 John Teague 50 M Charlotte NC
55 10:59:13 27 Kevin Coleman 38 M Raleigh NC
56 11:10:45 5 Brian Baker 38 M Thomasville NC
57 11:11:28 40 Joseph Geigle 33 M Raleigh NC
58 11:18:40 88 Dan Pieroni 70 M Seven Lakes NC
59 11:20:34 61 Wes Martin 61 M Rock Hill SC
60 11:20:57 124 Andy Wright 56 M Waxhaw NC
61 11:29:58 33 Tim Dolan 39 M Mooresville NC
62 11:36:30 122 Keith Wood 61 M King NC
63 12:07:18 8 Brian Beduhn 40 M Asheville NC
64 12:09:00 50 Greg Johnson 45 M Apex NC
65 12:11:47 15 Edde Burgess 45 M Raleigh NC
66 12:13:09 1 Joseph Allen 43 M Durham NC
67 12:13:56 86 Art Picus 46 M Acworth GA



2011 40-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
68 12:32:24 67 Alex Morton 61 M Brevard NC
69 12:35:51 37 Jim Frey 42 M Oak Island NC


